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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 1.157.351,75 507.022,41 1.664.374,16 1.664.374,16

2021 1.565.934,53 5.359.000,00 6.924.934,53 8.589.308,69

2022 1.339.076,21 4.836.000,00 6.175.076,21 14.764.384,90

2023 1.144.564,71 5.007.000,00 6.151.564,71 20.915.949,61

2024 967.832,21 5.070.000,00 6.037.832,21 26.953.781,82

2025 780.116,21 6.725.000,00 7.505.116,21 34.458.898,03

2026 547.763,96 1.137.000,00 1.684.763,96 36.143.661,99

2027 542.078,96 2.228.000,00 2.770.078,96 38.913.740,95

2028 428.008,96 5.091.000,00 5.519.008,96 44.432.749,91

2029 230.303,96 5.777.291,00 6.007.594,96 50.440.344,87

Summe 8.703.031,46 41.737.313,41 50.440.344,87

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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